
FinancialCreditors:

S.No Nameofthe Claimant TotalClai
m 
Amount

ClaimAdmitted Amount

1 AdityaBirlaFinanceLimited 36,58,166 34,72,921
2 FedbankFinancialServicesLimited 7,12,924 6,49,326
3 PoonawallaFincorpLimited(Formerly Known as Magma 

Fincorp Limited)
11,67,820 10,14,420

4 ClixCapitalServicesPvtLtd 9,86,507 6,28,390
IDFCFirstBankLimited
(FormerlyKnownasCapitalFirstLimited)

6 UGROCapitalLimited 8,63,446 7,41,878
7 SMFG India Credit Company Limited 

(FormerlyFullertonIndiaCreditCoLtd.,)
13,58,895 12,72,632

8 YESBankLimited 5,50,987 5,24,129
9 ICICIBankLimited 5,56,761 5,56,761

TotalFinancial Creditors 1,54,63,830 1,44,68,781

5 56,08,324 56,08,324


	FC1

